
AVOCADO, HERB OIL, SALAD, HOUSE DRESSING, TOASTED SOURDOUGH.

         ADD POACHED EGGS £1.50 / BACON £2 / SMOKED SALMON £3 

SMOKED SALMON, NEW YORK BAGEL, CHIVE CREAM CHEESE.

THE PARKY, SAUSAGE, 2X BACON, 2X EGG, MUSHROOM, TOMATO, BEANS, 

HASH BROWNS, BLACK PUDDING & BLOOMER.

SOUP OF THE DAY, BREAD & BUTTER.

RISO BOWL, TODAY’S GARNISH, PARMESAN, LINSEED CRISP, RAPESEED.

BREAKFAST 

ALL DAY 

SIGNATURE GRANOLA, HONEY, GREEK OR COCONUT YOGHURT, MACERATED BERRIES.

PORRIDGE, SEASONAL COMPOTE     (GF)

EGGS, POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED, TOASTED SOURDOUGH.

      ADD SAUSAGE £1.50 / BACON £2 / SMOKED SALMON £3

AMERICAN STYLE BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, MAPLE, SMOKED BACON, BERRIES.

EGGS FLORENTINE / BENEDICT / ROYALE, ENGLISH MUFFIN, HOLLANDAISE

STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN

B.L.T

CHEESE & CHIVE, PINK PICKLED ONION

CORONATION CHICKEN

SANDWICH SELECTION 

TILL 11.30AM

£4/8.

£4/8.

£8.

£12.

£8/9/10.

£8.50.

£15.

£10.

£15.

£10.

£12.

£10.

£8.

£10.

CUSTOM JACKET POTATOES

PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING. WE ARE A CASHLESS BUSINESS SO ONLY CARDS ACCEPTED. 

WIFI: No1Parkgate PASS: coffee&wine 

SKIN ON FRIES

SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING

HASH BROWNS

LOADED HASH BROWNS

£5.

£3.

SIDES 

£5.

XL MARKET POTATO, SALAD, HOUSE DRESSING & YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS £5/10.

CHEDDAR CHEESE

BAKED BEANS

HOUSE SLAW

VEG CHILLI

CORONATION CHICKEN

TUNA MAYO

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE

CHEESE CHIVE MIX

£2

£1.50

£3

£4

£4

£4

£5

£3

SERVED FROM 11.30AM UNTIL WE RUN OUT

£5.


