

## BREAKFAST TILL 11.30AM

SIGNATURE GRANOLA, HONEY, GREEK OR COO	CONUT YOGHURT, MACERATED BERRIES.	£4/8.
PORRIDGE, SEASONAL COMPOTE (GF)		£4/8.
EGGS, POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED, TOA	ASTED SOURDOUGH.	£8.
ADD SAUSAGE £1.50 / BACON £2 / SMOKED SA	LMON £3	
AMERICAN STYLE BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, MA	APLE, SMOKED BACON, BERRIES.	£12.
EGGS FLORENTINE / BENEDICT / ROYALE,	ENGLISH MUFFIN, HOLLANDAISE	£8/9/10.
ALL DAY		
AVOCADO, HERB OIL, SALAD, HOUSE DRESS	ING, TOASTED SOURDOUGH.	£8.50.
ADD POACHED EGGS £1.50 / BACON £2 / S	MOKED SALMON £3	
SMOKED SALMON, NEW YORK BAGEL, CHIVE (	CREAM CHEESE.	£10.
THE PARKY, SAUSAGE, 2X BACON, 2X EGG,	MUSHROOM, TOMATO, BEANS,	
HASH BROWNS, BLACK PUDDING & BLOOMER.		£15.
SOUP OF THE DAY, BREAD & BUTTER.		£10.
RISO BOWL, TODAY'S GARNISH, PARMESAN,	LINSEED CRISP, RAPESEED.	£12.
SANDWICH SELECTION	SIDES	
		£5.
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15	SKIN ON FRIES	£5.
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15  B.L.T £10	SKIN ON FRIES SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING	
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15	SKIN ON FRIES SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING HASH BROWNS	£5.
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15  B.L.T £10  CHEESE & CHIVE, PINK PICKLED ONION £8  CORONATION CHICKEN £10	SKIN ON FRIES SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING HASH BROWNS LOADED HASH BROWNS	£5.
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15  B.L.T £10  CHEESE & CHIVE, PINK PICKLED ONION £8	SKIN ON FRIES SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING HASH BROWNS LOADED HASH BROWNS	£5.
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15  B.L.T £10  CHEESE & CHIVE, PINK PICKLED ONION £8  CORONATION CHICKEN £10	SKIN ON FRIES SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING HASH BROWNS LOADED HASH BROWNS 1.30AM UNTIL WE RUN OUT	£5.
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15  B.L.T £10  CHEESE & CHIVE, PINK PICKLED ONION £8  CORONATION CHICKEN £10  CUSTOM JACKET POTATOES SERVED FROM 1	SKIN ON FRIES SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING HASH BROWNS LOADED HASH BROWNS 1.30AM UNTIL WE RUN OUT	£5. £3. £5.
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15  B.L.T £10  CHEESE & CHIVE, PINK PICKLED ONION £8  CORONATION CHICKEN £10  CUSTOM JACKET POTATOES SERVED FROM 1  XL MARKET POTATO, SALAD, HOUSE DRESSING	SKIN ON FRIES SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING HASH BROWNS LOADED HASH BROWNS 1.30AM UNTIL WE RUN OUT	£5. £3. £5.
STEAK & ONION, PINK PEPPERCORN £15  B.L.T £10  CHEESE & CHIVE, PINK PICKLED ONION £8  CORONATION CHICKEN £10  CUSTOM JACKET POTATOES SERVED FROM 1  XL MARKET POTATO, SALAD, HOUSE DRESSING  CHEDDAR CHEESE £2	SKIN ON FRIES SIDE SALAD & HOUSE DRESSING HASH BROWNS LOADED HASH BROWNS  1.30AM UNTIL WE RUN OUT  NG & YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS CORONATION CHICKEN	£5. £3. £5. £5/10. £4 £4

PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING. WE ARE A CASHLESS BUSINESS SO ONLY CARDS ACCEPTED.

WIFI: No1Parkgate PASS: coffee&wine